KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVE Porm Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

| | PLETION FORM OCT 2 4 GP IG IN A |
|--|---|
| | RCC WICE TO THE |
| perator: License # 9860 | API No. 15 - 165 21742-0000 TA |
| ame: <u>Castle Resources Inc.</u> | County: Rush |
| ddress: PO Box 87 | AP_NESWNW_Sec. 23 Twp. 16 s. R. 20 East West |
| ity/State/Zip: Schoenchen, KS 67667 | 1595 feet from S (circle one) Line of Section |
| urchaser: <u>Fott</u> | 950 feet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section |
| perator Contact Person: Jerry Green | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| hone: (785) 625-5155 | (circle one) NE SE W SW |
| ontractor: Name: Anderson Drilling | Lease Name: North Well #: 1 |
| Icense:30076 | |
| /ellsite Geologist: Jerry Green | |
| • | Elevation: Ground: 2147 Kelly Bushing: 2152 |
| esignate Type of Completion: X New Well Re-Entry Workover | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| V | Total Depth: 3950 Plug Back Total Depth: |
| · | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth set 2110 Feet |
| Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2110 |
| perator: | feet depth to <u>SIIT FACE</u> w/ 225 sx cmt. |
| fell Name: | multidensity Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alk! Ele 10 . RS . OL |
| riginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 6,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls |
| Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used allow to dry & backfil |
| Commingled Docket No | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 6-26-02 7-4-02 7-4-02 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| oud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec Twp. S. R East West |
| ecompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Doket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workow Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of | th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-15 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | alate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| gnature: | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| te: President /// Date /10-21-02 | Letter of Confidentiality Attached |
| obscribed and sworn to before me this 21ST day ofOCTOBCR_ | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| 1 | Wireline Log Received |
| 002 | Geologist Report Received |
| tary Public: Kallerine BRAY | UIC Distribution |
| tte Commission Expires: 7-3-04 | |

| Information of side two of this form will be h 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 month | ud date, recompletion, workover or conver- neld confidential for a period of 12 months if is). One copy of all wireline logs and geologic CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP |
|---|--|
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and re | |
| herein are complete and correct to the best of | T MY KNOWIESTIE. |
| Signature: | |
| Title: President | Date: /10-21-02 |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 213 | day of OCTOBER |
| 3002. | |
| Notary Public: Kallerine B | RAY |
| Date Commission Expires: 7-3-04 | KATHERINE BRAY |
| | NOTARY PUBLIC |
| | MY APPI. EXPIRES 17 - 3-0 4 |
| | |

Operator: License #__

Purchaser: Fott.

Operator Contact Person:__

Operator: Well Name: ___

Original Comp. Date: _

Recompletion Date

Spud Date or

| Operator Name: | Castle Re | sources Inc | Lease | Name: | North | | - Well #: | 1 | | |
|--|--|--|----------------------------|-------------|----------------------------|----------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| Sec23 Twp | 16.s R. 20 | East West | County | . Ru | ısh | | | | | |
| tested, time tool open temperature, fluid rec | n and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates | nd base of formations po and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a inal geological well site r | whether sh long with fi | ut-in pr | essure reached : | static level, hydro | static pressur | es, bottom hole | | |
| Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S | | ∑ Yes No | | ι | og Formatio | on (Top), Depth a | nd Datum | Sample | | |
| Samples Sent to Geo | logical Survey | ☐ Yes (No) | | Nam | | 1 30 / | Top | Datum | | |
| Cores Taken | | Yes No | | | iydrite beka | 1384- | ·1420 .72 | 768 -1 020 | | |
| Electric Log Run | | Yes No | | | bner | | 62 | -1310 | | |
| (Submit Copy) | | | | | onto | | 82 | -1330 | | |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | Lar | sing-KC | | 505 | -1353 | | |
| | | | | | se-KČ | | 64 | -1612 | | |
| | | | | 1 | nee | | 325 | -1673 | | |
| | | | | Art | ouckle | | 373 948 | -1721 -1796 | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | KIL | | | 740 | -1/96 | | |
| | | | RECORD | | ew Used | | | | | |
| Durana of Strian | Size Hole | Report all strings set-c Size Casing | Weig | | Setting | Type of | # Sacks | Type and Percent | | |
| Purpose of String | Drilled | Set (In O.D.) | Lbs. / | | Depth | Cement | Used | Additives | | |
| surface | | 8 5/8" | 20# | | 216' | 60/40poz | 150 | | | |
| producti | qn | 5 1/2" | 15.5 | # | 3945' | common | 175 | EA2 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTIN | IG / SQt | JEEZE RECORD | | | | | |
| Purpose: Perforate | Depth Top Bottom | Type of Cement | #Sacks | Used | Type and Percent Additives | | | | | |
| Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | 2110-sur | f multidensity | 225 | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| Shots Per Foot | | ON RECORD - Bridge Plug | | · | Acid, Frac | ture, Shot, Cement | Squeeze Recor | d | | |
| | | ootage of Each Interval Perf | forated | ··· | (Am | ount and Kind of Mat | and Kind of Material Used) Depth | | | |
| 4/ft. | 3884-86 | | | | natural | | | | | |
| | | | ··· | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| TUBING RECORD | Size 2 7/8" | Set At 3850 * | Packer At | | Liner Run | Yes No | ······································ | | | |
| Date of First, Resumed F | Production, SWD or En | hr. Producing Metho | xd | Flowing | g Pumpiñ | g Gas Lift | Othe | or (Explain) | | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | 0il E | Bbis. Gas I | Mcf | Wate | er Bb | <u>/</u> | s-Oil Ratio | Gravity 42 | | |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF CO | , | | | Production Interv | ai | | 42 | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | Open Hole | Perf. |) - | Qually Comp. | Commingled | | | | |
| (If vented, Sun | | Other (Specif | | | July Comp. | | | | | |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 15.165-21742

RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785),483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX ID# 48-0727860

Invoice Number: 087511

Invoice Date: 06/30/02

RECEIVED

OCT 2 4 2002

KCC WICHITA

North Cenear

Sold Castle Resources, Inc.

To: P.C. Box 87

Cust I.D....: Cast

P.O. Number..: North #1

7 P.O. Date...: 06/30/02

| With Company of the Company | CEY CHOSE OF THE SECOND | THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF | Price AME | Ne De Le Le | X. |
|---------------------------------------|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------|--|-------------|
| Common | 90.00 | sks | 6.6500 | 598.50 | E |
| Pozmix | · 60.00 | SKS | 3.5500 | | E |
| Gel | 3.00 | SKS | 10.0000 | | E |
| Chloride | 5.00 | SKS | 30.0000 | | Ē |
| Handling | 150.00 | SKS | 1.0500 | | E |
| Mileage (31) | 31.00 | MILE | 6.0000 | | E |
| | | WITE | 0.000 | 100.00 | _ |
| 150 sks @\$.04 g | | 705 | 500 0000 | | _ |
| Surface | 1.00 | JOB | 520.0000 | | E |
| Mileage pmp trk | 31.00 | MILE | 3.0000 | 93.00 | E |
| Wooden plug | 1.00 | EACH | 45.0000 | 45.00 | E |
| Date of Invoice! If Account CURREN | et, Payable 30 Days Fo 1 1/2% Charged Theres IT take Discount of \$_ nin 30 days from Invoi | fter. Tax. 199.30 Paym | otal: : ents: l: | 1993.00 0.00 1993.00 \(\frac{199.30}{1793,70} | € €. |
| | | | | | |

pg-23-02-20289

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 466 NESS CITY, 67560-0466 181204 ORIGINAL
Cenist usper Stase Invoice

| DATE | INVOICE# |
|---------|----------|
| 7/10/02 | 4651 |

BILL TO Castle Resources Inc. PO Box 87 Schoenchen, KS 67667

RECEIVED OCT 2 4 2002 KCC WICHITA

| TERMS | Well N | o. Lease | County | Contractor | Well Type | Well C | ategory | Operator | Job Purpose |
|--|---|---|------------|--------------------------|-----------|--|---------|--|--|
| Net 30 | 1 | North | Rush | Professional Pullin | Oil | Develo | pment | Wayne | Cement port c |
| PRICE REF | ERE | | DESCRIPTIO | N | QTY | | UNIT P | RICE | AMOUNT |
| 575D 577D 105 150 330 276 581D 583D | 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | Milage Pump Service Port Collar Opening Stripper Rubber Swift Multi-Density Flocele Service Charge Cemo | | | | 30 1 1 225 56 225 334.89 | | 2.50 700.00 400.00 100.00 9.50 0.90 1.00 0.75 | 75.00 700.00 400.001 100.001 2,137.501 50.401 225.00 251.17 |
| | | Subtotal Sales Tax | Q | 8, 70 % 50 9, 10 % 50 | | | | 5.30% | 3,939.07 142.46 |
| | | | | G. Co. | | | | | |
| Thank y | you fo | or your bus | siness. | | | | otal | | \$4,081.53 |



| CHARGE TO: | | | |
|----------------|-----------|------|--|
| CASTLE | RESOURCES | | |
| ADDRESS | | | |
| | | | |
| CITY STATE 710 | CODE | | |

TICKET Nº 4651

| PAGE | OF |
|------|-----|
| 1 | - 1 |

| | 1000, 2 | **** | | | | ······································ | | | | | <u>l</u> | | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------|------------------------|----------|-------------------------------|------------|--|------------|--------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT NO |). | LE | ASE | | • | COUNTY/PARISH | | STATE | CITY | | | DAT | E | OW | NER | - |
| T WESS COUNT | 2 | 1 | | | | JORTH | | RUSH | i | Ks | | | | , | 7-10-02 | | SAME | |
| <u> </u> | | TICKET TYPE CO | NTRAC | TOR | | | | RIG NAME/NO. | | SHIPPED | DELIVERED T | 0 | | | DER NO. | | 37. | |
| = | | SELSERVICE LI SALES | RO FES | STOWAL | PUL | וזאה ציר | | | ľ | VIA CT | Lou | لمصا | | | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | WELL TYPE | | | ELL CAT | EGORY | JOB PU | RPOSE | _ | | WELL PERMI | NO. | | WEI | L LOCATION | | | |
| 4. | | OTL | | | Dene | LOPACIT | | SMET PORT COW | S. | | | | | m | CONUCT 3 | er - | 3E 3/42, | GC. |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCT | IONS | • | | | | ,,,,,,, | 1- | • | | | | 1 | CANCO 4 | | <u> 36, 7774.</u> | =3 |
| PRICE | | Y REFERENCE! | _ | ACCOUNTIN | | į | | DESCRIPTION | | | | | İ | | UNIT | | | |
| REFERENCE | PART | NUMBER | LOC | ACCT | DF | | | | _ | | QTY. | UM | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | AMOUNT | ! |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | | <u> </u> | MILEAGE 4 11 | 04 | | | | 30 | ME | | | 2 | । . ।ऽ ० | 7: | <u> </u> |
| <u>-577</u> | ļ | | ١ | | | PUMP SCRUTTE | | | | | 1 | TOB_ | | | ספר | 200 | 700 | 00 |
| 105 | | | 1 | | | PORT COLLER | وصاه | is tool | | | ı | 208 | | | 400 | 000 | 400 | اها |
| 150 | | | | | | SHOPPIE ROB | | | | | . 1 | EA. | · | ļ T | 100 | 000 | | 200 |
| 330 | | | 1 | | | SLICE MULE | | sal electrons | - | | 225 | ISXZ | | | _ | 5 0 | 2137 | 1 |
| 276 | | | l | | | FLOCILE | | | · <u> </u> | | | LBS | | i | ·· | 90 | - | 40 |
| | | | ı | | | Starte Char | £ CV | 1W1 | | | 2)5 | i - | | | 1 | .00 | 225 | 1 |
| _583_ | | | 1 | | | DEDEKAGE | | - | | | 2232 | | 334.89 | 184 | | ארו | 251 | - 1 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | Ī |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | j | 1 |
| | | | <u> </u> | | ļ | | | | | | | └ ── | | | | | | i |
| | <u></u> | | <u> </u> | <u></u> | <u> </u> | | | <u>_</u> . | | | | <u> </u> | | | | <u>i </u> | | Ţ |
| LEGAL TERMS: | Customer here | by acknowledge | es and | d agrees t | 0 | DELUT | D43 | (A 45 NT TO | | SUF | RVEY | AG | REE DECIDE | DIS- D AGREE | | l | ł | ¦ |
| the terms and cor | nditions on the re | everse side here | of whi | ch include | <u>, </u> | KEMII | PAY | MENT TO: | | | T PERFORMED | | | [| PAGE TOT | 3939 lon | l len | |
| but are not limite | d to. PAYMEN | T. RELEASE. II | NDEM | NITY, an | ď | | | | | JT BREAK | | - - | - | + | | | 3757 | 10.1 |
| LIMITED WARR | | - | | , | | | | | | UR NEED | | _ _ | | | | | ł | ¦ |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY C | • | | 00.70 | | | SWIFT S | SER' | VICES, INC. | | RVICE W. RMED WIT | 'AS THOUT DELAY? | . | | | | | | ∵ |
| START OF WORK OR D | | | UK IU | | | PΛ | B(| OX 466 | WE OPE | RATED 1 | HE EQUIPMEN D JOB | 7 | - | + | 1 | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | CALCUI | ATIONS | D JOB | | | | TAX | | 142 | 146 |
| <u>X </u> | | | | | _ | NESS C | ITY | , KS 67560 | | ACTORILY SU SATISF | Y? TED WITH OUR | <u> </u> SERVIC | <u> </u> | 1 | | \longrightarrow | 1 100 | + |
| DATE SIGNED | 1 | IME SIGNED | | MA ⊠ ⊡- | - | | | | | | ☐ YES | | □ NO | | | 1 | | 1 |
| . 7-10-02 | | <u>1036</u> | | | \dashv | 785-798-2300 | | | | □ cus | STOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND | | | | TOTAL | | 40815 | 153 |
| | | CUSTOM | R ACC | EPTANCE | OF MA | TERIALS AND SER | VICES | The customer hereby ackr | nowledges re | eceipt of | the materials a | nd servi | ces listed on t | his ticket | 1 | | | |
| SWIFT OPERATOR WAME | 1) | | | | PROV | | | | | | | | | ma tienet. | | | Thank? | You |
| JWAWE_ | רטאנוריי | | | | | | | | | _ | | | | | | | LIMITION. | LUHI |

SWIFT Services, Inc. $\cap R$ DATE 7 - 10 - 02 PAGE NO. JOB LCG WELL NO. CUSTOMER TICKET NO. CMT PORT COURS CASTLE RESOURCES NORTH PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBD) (GAL) CHART NO. RATE (BPM) TIME **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** T C TUBING CASING GOTADO GO 1000 PORT COURS & 2112 27/8 x 5/12 1 110 PST-727 - HOW 1000 CORCURATION - GET WATTE 1112 300 OPEN PORT COLLER - 2-15 PATE /30 MON CENEUT - 225 SUS SINCE 14 FLORELLE (145 845 LATE FENTH MODEL - DOR - CORNINGS 3 SKS OUT TO PUT 1240 12.2 1245 CLOSE PORT COURS - PSETEST RUJ 3 775 - CORDUNTE CICAN R- HZAW PACK-JP JOB COMPLETE 1330 OK BY STATE KOE WILL BOD NOT CORCURSO W/ 225 SKS - AUTH 30 BK H2°70 OF سلماد باما WAKE DISTE DEBEKK

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 466 NESS CITY, 67560-0466

1812 04 Comirt Invoice 7/4/02 4493

| BILL TO | · |
|-----------------------|---|
| Castle Resources Inc. | |
| PO Box 87 | |
| Schoenchen, KS 67667 | |
| | |

RECEIVED OCT 2 4 2002 KCC WICHITA

| TERMS | Well | No. | Lease | County | Contractor | Well Type | Well | Category | Operator | Job Purpose |
|---|------|--|--|-------------|------------|-----------|--|----------|--|---|
| Net 30 | 1 | | North | Ness | • | Oil | Dev | elopment | Lenny | L/S |
| PRICE REF | ERE | | ſ | DESCRIPTION | 1 | QTY | | UNIT P | RICE | AMOUNT |
| 575D 578D 281 400-5 401-5 402-5 403-5 404-5 410-5 325 284 283 290 286 276 581D 583D | | Mud 5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2 Top Cem Calsc Salt D-Ai Hala Floce | ge p Charge Flush " Guide Shoe " Insert Float with " Centralizers " Cement Basket " Port Collar Plug ent eal r d-1 ele ice Charge Cemer age | 1 Auto Fill | | 9 Jy | 30 1 500 1 1 5 2 1 175 8 850 41 82 50 175 274.1 | 1 | 2.50 ,200.00 0.50 80.00 110.00 40.00 110.00 500.00 6.75 25.00 0.15 2.75 5.25 0.90 1.00 0.75 | 75.00 1,200.00 250.00T 80.00T 110.00T 200.00T 1,500.00T 1,181.25T 200.00T 1127.50T 112.75T 430.50T 45.00T 175.00 205.58 |
| Thank y | ou ' | for | your bus | iness. | | | | Total | | \$6,383.42 |



| CHARGE TO: Costla Resource | |
|----------------------------|-------------|
| ADDRESS | _ |
| CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE | |

TICKET Nº 4493

| 14- | | 7 ~ | , , | |
|-----|------|-----|-----|--|
| | PAGE | | OF. | |

| Serv | ices, Ì | Inc. | | | | | | | | | FAG | 1 | ı"z | |
|--|-------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--------------|------------------------------|---|---|------------|-----------------|---------------|---------------|----------|-------------------|----------|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT NO. | LE | North | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE | CITY | | | DAT | 5-4-02 | OWN | Same | ==== |
| | =/1= | TICKET TYPE CON SERVICE SALES | | | RIG NAME/NO. | SHIPPED VIA | DELIVERED TO | Ma | Sakon | | DER NO. | <u> </u> | | |
| (D | | WELL TYPE | | D evelop mad | OB PURPOSE | | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | WEI | L LOCATION | | | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCTION | ONS | | , | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| PRICE REFERENCE | | / REFERENCE/ NUMBER | LOC ACCT | G DF | DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | |
| 575 | <u> </u> | | | MILEAGE / | r5 | | 30 | mi | | | Z | 50 | 75 | صح |
| 578 | <u> </u> | 22.2 | | Pump es | lage | | 1 | 8/3 | 3950 | FT | | | 1200 | po |
| 281 | <u> </u> | () | | mudfl | Paul | | 500 | હતા | | | | | 250 | 00 |
| 400 | (i) | 2 5 | | Guide 3 | Loe | | - | ξA | 5/2 | 10 | | | 80 | 00 |
| 401 | | | <u> </u> | most of | Coat | | ı | € A | | | | | 110 | 00 |
| 402 | | 2 0 | | Centraly | | | 5 | EA | | | | - | 200 | 00 |
| 403 | | | | Cerront Ba | okolo | | 2 | 5A | | | | | 220 | æ |
| 404 | | | <u> </u> | Port Co | lla | | ı | ZA | | | | | 1500 | (D) |
| 410 | | | | Top Plu | 7 | | 1 | 8,4 | | | | | 50 | 20 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| <u></u> | | | | From Con | tunation | | | | | | | | 2477 | 58 |
| the terms and cond | litions on the re | verse side hered | of which include | , REMILE | PAYMENT TO: | SUR OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK | PERFORMED DOWN? | AGRE | EE DECIDED | DIS- AGREE | PAGE TOTA | IL. | 6162 | 58 |
| but are not limited LIMITED WARRA JUST PE SIGNED BY CU | ANTY provisio | <u>15.</u> | · | | ERVICES, INC. | WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED! OUR SERVICE WAR | S? \S | | | | | | | |
| START OF WORK OR DE | LIVERY OF GOODS | S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | | | BOX 466 | WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY | 7 | | | | TAX | | 220 | 84 |
| DATE SICHED | Ī | ME SIGNED | EI AM, EKPM. | Į. | 785-798-2300 | | SFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? IND YES IND NO USTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND | | | | TOTAL | | 6383 | 142 |
| 0 | | CUSTOME | | | CES The customer hereby ackn | owledges receipt of th | ne materials ar | id service | es listed on th | ns ticket | l <u>ʻ</u> | | ىچ <u>ىدىكى</u> ۋ | |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | | | AF | PROVAL | | | | | | | | | Thank I | (ou! |



SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER

PRICE

276

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 11/1/43

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 675 Off: 785-798-230

LOC

ACCOUNTIN

ACCT

| | | | TICKET CONTIL | TOATION | | | | | No. 4 | 149 | <u>'3</u> | |
|---|---------------|-------------|---|-----------------|------------|----------|------------|-------------|---------------|-----------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| | 50)0 | | CUSTOMER CASHE RO | e <i>5</i> | WELL HO | rth | #1 | | DATE 7-4-0 | <u></u> | PAGE 2 OF | |
| N | G DF | TIME | DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | шли | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | in in the second |
| | | | STO CMT Calseal Salt | | 175 | ろくり | | | | 75 | 181 200 27 117 430 | 25 |
| | | | Calseal | | 8 | SKJ | | l | 25 | | 200 | Ø |
| | | | Salt | · | 850 | | | İ | | 15 | 1271 | 50 |
| | | | D-AIR | | | 165 | | | 2 | 75 | 112 | 75 |
| | | | Halad-1 Flocele | | 82 | 165 | | | 5 | 25 | 430 | 50 |
| | \perp | | flocele | | SOUTH | 135 | | | | 90 | 45 | Ø |
| ļ | | | | | | | . <u>.</u> | | | | | |
| 4 | _ | | | | | | | <u></u> | | <u>i </u> | | |
| | \rightarrow | - | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | ! | | \sqcup | | |
| ļ | _ | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| ł | - | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | ┧ | | |
| ł | | | | | | | | ļ | | ightharpoonup | | |
| 1 | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| 1 | - | | | | | | | | - | $\vdash \vdash$ | | |
| ļ | _ | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | |
| ł | + | | | | | | | | | ┝ | | |
| ł | - | | | | | | | <u>.</u> | | <u> </u> | | |
| ł | + | \dashv | | | <u> </u> | | | | | \dashv | | |
| ł | \dashv | | <u>, </u> | | | | · | | | <u> </u> | | |
| ł | \dashv | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | ┝╌┤ | | <u>_</u> |
| l | \dashv | | | | | | | | | ╁┼ | | |
| ł | \dashv | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| ł | \dashv | | SERVICE CHARGE | | CUBIC FEET | | 25 | | | ┝ | <u> </u> | 27 |
| ł | | | | LOADED MILES 30 | TON MILES | <u>'</u> | 75 | | | | 175 | ळ |
| 1 | | <u>_</u> _j | CHARGE 18273 | 30 | <u> </u> | 2 | 14.6 | | | \sqcup | <u> </u> | ۵۵_ |

CONTINUATION TOTAL

SWIFT Services, Inc PR GNA DATE 7-4-07
TLEASE 1/ - Lh JOB TYPE 2/ 5 TICRET NO. 44 JOB LOĞ 🌊 LEASE North WELL NO. PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASIN PUMPS RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING on foc. Logging 57 15,5# 516 CSC 2300 0145 Run Gaidas Lol, mant floot

Baskets on It 5+44

Cert on Collars 1, 3, 7, 15, 43

Portcollar on It 44

Cag on bottoms Circ w/mm/

fund circ

Plug Rattale w/ 15 SKS CHT

57 500 g L mudflud

57 mix 175 SKS EA-2 0300 0400 of MIX washord P+C 1300 0430 93.7